9-Ball Scoresheet 02601

Team Sheet For 02601 Jiyukukan Senbonzakura Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 40 60 65 55 35 0
Total: 40 60 65 55 35 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02601 Jiyukukan Senbonzakura Team: 02603 Kakinger Z
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 7 1 07412 Chiba, Naoyoshi *3 0 02046 Taga, Naoto

*7 1 05698 Ohno, Yuichi *9 1 00239 Sone, Satoshi

*4 0 06162 Yuzawa, Ryohei *3 0 02958 Mori, Satoshi

* 3 1 02661 Kikuchi, Hiromi * 3 1 04177 Fukumoto, Hiroomi

* 4 1 06331 Takeyasu, Yuki *4 1 02778 Yamagata, Sumito

* 2 0 06930 Yamagishi, Akito * 3 1 04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko

* 2 1 06167 Shimizu, Isamu *2 1 04276  Muteki, Yukiko
N*2 0 08244 Ishikawa, Kei $3,000 *4 0 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02606) Bye On 10/4/2016 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On 09/21/2016 08:21 AM



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

02602 Jiyukukan Jippy
2/14 On 09/27/2016 At 08:00 PM

02602

Division Rep(s)

Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2016 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Team: 02604 Jiyukukan Fantasista
Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

SL MP Player #

Host Location:

*6 0 06160
N*9 0 02717
*4 0 06332
*2 0 07820
*2 0 07538
N*2 0 08245
*4 0 05798
N*2 0 08246

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6

40 60 65 55 35 0
40 60 65 55 35 0
Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02602 Jiyukukan Jippy
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

Name SL MP Player # Name

Ito, Yohei * 3 1 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki
Masuda, Yoso $3,000 *8 1 06164 Yoshino, Hiroaki
Murakami, Yuko *5 1 05800 Sasaki, Ryo

Ono, Yoshihisa *1 1 07821 Uchida, Eri

Takada, Kisa *3 0 05796 Furusaki, Reiji
Takahashi, Hideaki $3,000 *2 0 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
Fuijii, Yuta * 5 1 06333 Nakano, Shuichiro
Nakata, Ryo $3,000 *4 0 07309 Yoshida, Takanori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02603) Kakinger Z On 10/4/2016 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On 09/21/2016 08:21 AM



9-Ball Scoresheet 02603

Team Sheet For 02603 Kakinger Z Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 40 60 65 55 35 0
Total: 40 60 65 55 35 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02601 Jiyukukan Senbonzakura Team: 02603 Kakinger Z
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 7 1 07412 Chiba, Naoyoshi *3 0 02046 Taga, Naoto

*7 1 05698 Ohno, Yuichi *9 1 00239 Sone, Satoshi

*4 0 06162 Yuzawa, Ryohei *3 0 02958 Mori, Satoshi

* 3 1 02661 Kikuchi, Hiromi * 3 1 04177 Fukumoto, Hiroomi

* 4 1 06331 Takeyasu, Yuki *4 1 02778 Yamagata, Sumito

* 2 0 06930 Yamagishi, Akito * 3 1 04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko

* 2 1 06167 Shimizu, Isamu *2 1 04276  Muteki, Yukiko
N*2 0 08244 Ishikawa, Kei $3,000 *4 0 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02602) Jiyukukan Jippy On 10/4/2016 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On 09/21/2016 08:21 AM



9-Ball Scoresheet

02604 Jiyukukan Fantasista

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2016 Session

Team Sheet For

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 40 60 65 55 35 0
Total: 40 60 65 55 35 0
Home Team

Team: 02604 Jiyukukan Fantasista

Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player #
*6 0 06160 Ito, Yohei *3 1 05795
N*9 0 02717 Masuda, Yoso $3,000 *8 1 06164
*4 0 06332 Murakami, Yuko *5 1 05800
* 2 0 07820 Ono, Yoshihisa *1 1 07821
* 2 0 07538 Takada, Kisa *3 0 05796
N*2 0 08245 Takahashi, Hideaki $3,000 *2 0 07463
* 4 0 05798 Fujii, Yuta *5 1 06333
N* 2 0 08246 Nakata, Ryo $3,000 *4 0 07309

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

02604

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team
Team: 02602 Jiyukukan Jippy
Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

Name

Taguchi, Haruaki
Yoshino, Hiroaki
Sasaki, Ryo
Uchida, Eri
Furusaki, Reiji
Yamamoto, Megumi
Nakano, Shuichiro
Yoshida, Takanori

(02605) Jiyukukan smallbear On 10/4/2016 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On 09/21/2016 08:21 AM



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2016 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

02605 Jiyukukan smallbear
2/14 On 09/27/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division Rep(s)

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 3 4 5

40 60 65 55 35
40 60 65 55 35

Home Team

Team: 02605 Jiyukukan smallbear

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 2

*
WNO S~ OO®

* 2

PP, ORORO

1

06161
02022
05413
04033
05590
07205
06329
06325

Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

Name

Tadano, Masazumi
Koguma, Kazuhiro
Kobayashi, Akio
Kitajima, Ayaka
Ajima, Ryo
Shirakata, Ayana
Kusakabe, Masaru
Miyagawa, Takahiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
0
0

Visiting Team
Team: 02606 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name

02605

(02604) Jiyukukan Fantasista On 10/4/2016 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo

On 09/21/2016 08:21 AM



9-Ball Scoresheet 02606

Team Sheet For 02606 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 40 60 65 55 35 0
Total: 40 60 65 55 35 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02605 Jiyukukan smallbear Team: 02606 Bye
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*2 0 06161 Tadano, Masazumi

*8 1 02022 Koguma, Kazuhiro

*9 0 05413 Kobayashi, Akio

* 4 1 04033 Kitajima, Ayaka

*6 0 05590 Ajima, Ryo

* 2 1 07205 Shirakata, Ayana

* 3 1 06329 Kusakabe, Masaru

* 2 1 06325 Miyagawa, Takahiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02601) Jiyukukan Senbonzakura On 10/4/2016 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On 09/21/2016 08:21 AM



